2012 Meeting Schedule
Updated 12/1/11

Board/Committee/Commission: Early Childhood Care and Education Committee

Contact Person: Monica Host Dept.: Community Services
Phone Number: 266-6520 E-Mail Address: mhost@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Thursday January 26 8:00 a.m. Room LL-110, MMB
Thursday February 23 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday March 22 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday April 26 8:00 a.m. Room 206, MMB
Thursday May 24 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday June 28 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday July 26 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday August 23 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday September 27 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday October 25 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday November 15* 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB
Thursday December 13* 8:00 a.m. Room 260, MMB

The ECCEC is scheduled to meet the 4th Thursday of the month in rm 260. The
few exceptions are highlighted in bold.

*dates moved up due to holidays.
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